	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		0mmm
	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		
the second back of the second back of the second back of the second seco	anking association/duly organized a called GRANTOR, for the consideration of the consideration of the constant	DEED *as Trustee   ENTS, That THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A., a and existing under the laws of the State of Oregon, eration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, Y & DORIS L. GRAY   as Tenants by the Entirety	
		eirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, rtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, situ- Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
		THE 4thADDITION TO	
way of re	ecord, official records of said county have and to hold the same unto	ervations, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of and state. the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and	<b>X</b> C3
assigns for Th	e true and actual consideration pai	d for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is	
	construing this deed the singular one by the order of the grantor's b	includes the plural as the circumstances may require. oard of directors with it's corporate seal affixed,	
<b>1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</b>	th day of <u>December</u>	THE BANK OF CALAFORNIA a National Builting Association, as Trustee	
	(Corporate Scal)	Vice/Pres. 6/Trust Officer X. J. Featheston Trust Operations Officer	
COUNT	OF CALIFORNIA, Y OF Los Angeles 197	ss. 4_, before the undersigned, a Notary Public of said State	
personall	ly appearedH. R. B	illings, known to me to be the	ି ପ୍ରାୟ କରିବି 🕳
me to like the second s	a me to be the persons who execute amed and acknowledged to me that	the Corporation that executed the within instrument, and d the within instrument on behalf of the corporation t such corporation, executed the same pursuant to its by	d So
	a resolution of its board of directors FNESS my hind and tofficial seal. ANITA M. CHAVEZ	Notary Public of Said State	- 000
	NOTARY PULLIO I NUMORNIA 🗄 👘	Anita M. Chayez (TYPE OR PRINT IN INK NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC)	
	DEED	STATE OF OREGON ss. County of Klamath	
	When recorded return to Mrs. Grant E. Gray	1 certify that the within instrument was received for record on the $\frac{24\pi}{24\pi}$	
	outh Street, #3	day of <u>DESERBER</u> , 19 <u>74</u> , <u><math>330</math> o'clock 4</u> M., and recorded	
Long	Beach, California 90805	book <u>1. 24</u> on page <u>16198</u> Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of Coun	- 0000
	E MAIL ALL TAX STATEMENTS T	0: affixed.	
Mr. & Add	. Mr. Grant E. Gray ress same as above	County Clerk - Recorder	
		PHE \$ 2.00 By Deputy	

10.10 10.00 10.00

7

• {

\_)